LoOoNoULRWNE

Lorick CASTEELS

C.O. Liege

Circuit : H:Bleu court
Distance : 2800m (Dénivelé 90m)

Temps : 0:45:41 (16'19"/km)
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00:45:41

Brussels Orienteering Challenge #1
Rouge-Cloitre 2.10.2022

547m
233m
272m
315m
494m
283m
421m
122m

99m

15'20"/km
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14'27"/km
13'23"/km

6'14"/km

ASUB

2/3 0.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres

1. Numa LAMBERT 0:26:43
3. Robert HOOFD 1:03:18
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